Technical documentation
last changed on: 09.07.2019
ECH 124 / 128 / 12A / 14A
MMC-Crate Series for iseg MMC High Voltage Power Supply Modules
• up to 10 MMC High Voltage Power Supply Modules
• 150 / 300 / 480 W power supply
• wide range of HV-modules (CPS, DPS, EPS series)
• for the use with MICC controller

1-pin LEMO connector Z200793
Tabelle 8: Accessory items
 11 Order guides
CONFIGURATION ORDER GUIDE (item code parts)
G 1 2 4 151 000 00
Type System height System modules Number of
available inserts
Output Power Option (hex) Customized
Version
Crate 1 = 3U
2 = 6U
4 = 8U, 600mm
deep
5 = 8U, 460mm
deep
2 = MMC
3 = für EHQ 10x with
CAN bus or MMP
4 = MMS HV
5 =MMS LV
6 = MMS for HV and LV
one significante
digits.
4 = 4 Slot
8 = 8 Slot
A = 10 Slot
two significante digits •
exponent
For Examle:
151 = 15 • 101 [W] =
150W
For Examle:
004 = INHIBIT
00 = none
Table 9: Configuration item code
ECH 124 / 128 / 12A / 14A - MMC Crate | Last modified on: 09.07.2019 | www.iseg-hv.com 13/14
 12 Appendix
For more information please use the following download links:
This document
Crate Controller MICC
Description follows
CPS Series
DPS Series
EPS Series
EBS Series
 13 Warranty & service
This device is made with high care and quality assurance methods. The factory warranty is up to 36 months, starting from date of
issue (invoice).
CAUTION!
Repair and maintenance may only be performed by trained and authorized personnel.
For repair please follow the RMA instructions on our website: www.iseg-hv.com/en/support/rma
 14 Manufacturer´s contact
iseg Spezialelektronik GmbH
Bautzner Landstr. 23
01454 Radeberg / OT Rossendorf
GERMANY
FON: +49 351 26996-0  |  FAX: +49 351 26996-21
www.iseg-hv.com | info@iseg-hv.de | sales@iseg-hv.de
ECH 124 / 128 / 12A / 14A - MMC Crate | Last modified on: 09.07.2019 | www.iseg-hv.com 14/14